C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

L

Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Town

Liguor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR EAST LONDON IBT

- | Scan with LRIMAN

DIASA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O

Number of Chepp: 14
.l

| Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name:

O}-440]

..."1

[m]£3

(021) 903 8874

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

1055482820/CN5/DN12IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

MFANAKHONA "WILLIE"

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-02-17 Truck Reg Nr: 126STBGP
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-02-13
166149, Dispatch Time: 16:18
\
F"?" or
Driver Signature: Vo LR Signature:
No. of Seals | Received by Driver Seal Number
1 | 4636601-4636608
2
_! |
3
of |
5 i
|
6 .
7
| 8
| 9
10
' 11
12
Thursday 13 February 2025 1M




CHEP

A Brambles Company

Transfer OUT

T

From:

References:

Dates :

CHEP Global ID:
Address :
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC
Kuilsriver

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

2700048462

Reference:
1055482820
Other Reference:

Diageo

Shipment Date:
13/02/2025

Effective Date:
13/02/2025

Capture Date:
13/02/2025

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: 126STBGP

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID:

Address:
Quenera Distributing EL
Braelyn

2 Strelitzia Street
EAST LONDON
5201

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0437221981
Fax: 0437434557

2700000551

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean
brock@lrsa.co.za

Equipment
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet
Total

Quantity

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
MFANAKHONA "WILLIE"

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature-
S |




DELIVERY ADVICE

(]UEPRJNTW

Sending Plant: h

Shipping Point:

Warehouse Bond Nos:

CN5 -
LR Cape Town oS
c/o Range and Anfleld
Road .~

17599 CAPE TOWN

IR Cape Town

Receiving DN12 Shipment No:
Plant: LR East London
2 Sterlitzia Steet, Braelynn Delivery No: 1055482820
5201 EAST LONDON
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704607421
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:
Haulier/Vessel:
Goods Issue Date: 12.02.2025 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 17.02.2025 Receiving Plant [ |y.s [X]no
i Under Bond: D
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABV% Quantity UoM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond
796307 SmirIDB&Guarana 5.00 624 CAS|DL25034CHI [_lYes [X]No
250ml CAN 24X01 06.02.2026
796307 SmirIDB&Guarana 5.00 176 CAS|DL25035CHI|[ ]Yes [X]No
250ml CAN 24X01 06.02.2026
796493 Smr Ice Brry Tw 5.00 810 CAS|CL25034CHI|[ ]Yes [X]No
440ml CAN 24X01 03.02.2026

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of Goods Described

Signature of sender:

Date:

Signature of receiving site:

Date:

Page 1 of 1
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LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1459798

LR EAST LONDON IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

1055482820/CN5/DN12IBT

St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
DIASA

LR EAST LONDON IBT

CS 1610 y
1 3 796307 (A cs) SWIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK GUARANA (24X 250ML) o\ 24X 250ML o pLsosacHl @& 3 s @ w624 -

o (=¥ tA

\ 4, 79630700 4 ey SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK GUARANA (24 X 250ML) q o} w,ﬁmoﬂ 24 X 250ML %H\r&eaﬁ DL2so3scHl @ b GylS B o 176
/7964931 ||\ SMIRNOFF ICE BERRY TWIST (24 X 440ML) 24 X 440M=—" CL25034CH! & IR s 8107

27 b [\ (5)

\)
)
k-
L_f\_-

Total Cases: 1,610

Total Pallets: G

ed B LI

[

/
Checked By: "S- o W\ =07 =225

=
-
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2024/02/12

IBT REF

# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT | RECWEIGHT | PALLET # |[LOADED (Y/N)
1 1055482820 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1030 8
2 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1034 9
3 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1035 11
4 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1043 7
5 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1042 6
6 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1048 2
7 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1040 5
8 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1036 1
9 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1044 4
10 DOUBLE BLACK SMIRNOFF 1039 3
11 DOUBLE BLACK SMIRNOFF 1066 10
12 DOUBLE BLACK SMIRNOFF 1083 14
13 MIX 1081 13
14 DOUBLE BLACK SMIRNOFF 1068 12
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

14689




| ¥ |
DI RK LOTTER 3 Sputnik Avenue
BK Bainsvlei, Bloemfontein 9301

Sel: 082 827 8367
TR EANES PAOSRATSIVAERR VEOZESR 97994 - Email:idirk@dirklotter.co.za

ROAD DELIVERY NOTE

DRIVER:

HORSE REG: TRAILER 1: TRAILER 2:

DIESEL 1: KM: DIESEL 2: KM:

SENDER: RECEIVER:

TIMEINS e MIMEOUTEC o e TIMEN: e S TIME OJ Y 1 drrony e e L

_SIGNATUREOF SENDER | G GNATURE OF ReGeaR

NB: In accordance with Road Transport Regulation 101 / 103, Ordinance 21/66 this vehicle may not
carry a load heavier than.............kg. The Transporter / Agent will not be responsible for fines incurred
through overloading and / or shortages occuring as a result thereof. Such fines / shortages shall be the
responsibility of the Consignor.

LOADING POINT UNLOADING POINT

SUPPLIER NAME. ...................

SUPPLIERS DELIVERY NOTE REF NO: ..o,

WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO: WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO:

GROSS: TARE: NET: GROSS: TARE: NET:
GROSS: TARE: NET: GROSS: TARE: NET:

REMARKS:

PLEASE NOTE: THIS COMPANY DOES NOT HOLD ITSELF RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR
INCONVENIENCE CAUSED WHEN GOODS ARE REQUESTED TO BE DELIVERED INSIDE PROPERTY BOUNDRY

Oranje Print & Packaging 2023 (058 481 2105) 185747




2 Strelitzia Street
Braelyn

East London
5201

043 743 4557

Warehouse@mjpres.co.za

Brewmaster Trust East-London

2 Strelitzia Street
Braelyn

East London

5201

043 722 1981

GRV for Diageo South Africa - LRSA NR: 4230 (GRV)

Receiver: Mlungisi Ggologa
Checker: Mlungisi Ggologa Receive Date: 2025-02-17
Warehouse Cape Town WarehouseRecv: East London
Sender Ref 1: 1055482820/CN5/DN12IBT Sender Ref 2: 66149
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number QTY(Cases) QTY(Units)
Stock Received
796493 SMIRNOFF ICE BERRY TWIST (24 X 440ML.) CL25034CH! CL25034CHI 810 19440
796307 SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK GUARANA (24 X 250M  DL25037CHI DL25037CHI 656 15744
796307 SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK GUARANA (24 X 250M  DL25034CHI DL25034CHI 144 3456
1,610.00 38,640.00
Total QTY Received 1,610.00 38,640.00
Checked By: \\—‘\\J@% ‘\%‘\\ Receiver: 1265TBGP
Transport Company: %\) m\—c&a \ hisgker: saikag i faskmamsport
Driver Signature: "i"
17/02/2025  09:52:23 AM 1/1




C/o Range rd & Anfield rd

L, W oy
-, Liquor Rumers

Blackheath

Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 3880
Liguor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR EAST LONDON IBT .

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

P2 scan with LRIVAN

04400}

OF Sy

(021) 903 8874

Http://www . lrsa.co.za

DIASA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O
Number of Chepp: 14
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: | MFANAKHONA "WILLIE"

S ——

1055482820/CN5/DN12IBT

i

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-02-17 Truck Reg Nr: 126STBGP
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-02-13
66149. Dispatch Time: 16:18
=
Driver Signature: LR Signatux
i T
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number

1 E 4636601-4636608

2 |

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

M

Thursday 13 February 2025




DELIVERY ADVICE
( REPRINT )

Sending Plant: CN5

Road

Warehouse Bond Nos:

LR Cape Town
c/o Range and Anfield

7599 CAPE TOWN

Shipping Point: LR Cape Town

Receiving DN12
Plant: LR East London

2 Sterlitzia Steet, Braelynn

5201 EAST LONDON
SOUTH AFRICA

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Goods Issue Date: 12 .02.2025

Customer Delivery Date: 17.02.2025

Shipping Instructions:

¥d Cates 0Bl Quck

Shipment No:

Delivery No: 1055482820

Order Number: 5704607421

Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Seal No:

Receivin

g Plant DYes No

Under Bond:

FQI'/\V"V’\

x;' l (:GWB{ ‘ST\AV iiﬁ_e_ ﬁ%e?1~}J [:l?\ﬂuq.

Material ABVS Quantity UoM Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond

796307 SmirIDB&Guarana 500 624 CAS|DL25034CHI|[ ]lYes [X]No
250ml CAN 24X01 3 Daracied Cegdip.-02.2026 DLQ‘%C 3?

796307 SmirIDB&Guarana 500 176 CAS|DL25035CHI JYes™ [X]
250ml CAN 24X01 06.02.2026

796493 Smr Ice Brry Tw 5.00 |% BIO\AEAS CL25034CH1\/C]Yes [X]No
440ml CAN 24X01 | , 03.02.2026

IDom  Cast

R P o ST A A A e IS B TR

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of Goods Described

Signature of receiving N
Date:

Signature of sender:

Date:

IR R A P R PR 5
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2024/02/12

LOADED (Y/N)

# IBT REF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT | REC WEIGHT | PALLET #
1 1055482820 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1030 8
2 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1034 9
3 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1035 11
4 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1043 7
5 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1042 6
6 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1048 2
7 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1040 5
8 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1036 1
9 ICEBERRY TWIST SMIRNOFF 1044 4
10 DOUBLE BLACK SMIRNOFF 1039 3
11 DOUBLE BLACK SMIRNOFF 1066 10
12 DOUBLE BLACK SMIRNOFF 1083 14
13 MIX 1081 13
14 DOUBLE BLACK SMIRNOFF 1068 12
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

14689




crerswewor [T

A Brambles Company !> i CEQJQC}
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : 1055482820 13/02/2025
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver Diageo 13/02/2025
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 13/02/2025
7580
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880
Transporter: Own Transport |Vehicle Reg No: 126STBGP
Shipped To: Notes(Hand Written):
CHEP Global ID: 2700000551
Address:
Quenera Distributing EL
Braelyn
2 Strelitzia Street
EAST LONDON
5201
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: 0437221981 Created by:
Fax: 0437434557 Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean
brock@Irsa.co.za
Equipment R Quantity
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet . . [ it B
Total : ; R , ~ o 14
Shipper's Signature Received By Driver Name
N s MFANAKHONA "WILLIE"
e
Date Received Receiver‘éﬁiﬁnature and Date Driver's Signature
noles 5
\

~



SUMTAS BULK

driven by service excellence

0 16 Bosworth
Street Alrode,
Alberton,Gauteng

1451

082-578-2349
debtors@sumtasbulk.com
www.sumtasbulk.com

REG NO. : 2016/116691/07
VAT :4310273414

DATE:

peL.NoTE: N°o 70204

DRIVER NAME:

TRUCK REG.

TRAILER REG.

COLLECTION NO.

COLLECT FROM:

DELIVER TO :

SEAL NO.

QTY ITEM / GOODS

SEALS CHECKED YES / NO COMMENTS

SHORTAGES DAMAGES

RETURNS

REASON OF SHORTAGES / DAMAGES / RETURNS

CHECKED BY

SIGN

PALLETS

CHEP

BROWN

DAMAGED

LOADED : DELIVERED RETURNED

i

PALLET CONTROL NOTE

TRANSFER HIRE ADVICE NOTE

CHEP RECEIPT NOTE

TAX INVOICE

SECURITY EXIT NOTE

GRV /| MANIFEST

<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<
> [ ¢ | x| x| x

GOODS RECEIVED BY

DATE:

SIGN

TIME:

Popsprint - 031 301 3291




